	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	2/2
	2/3
	2/4
	2/5
	2/6

	    Mac & Cheese



Seasoned Peas
Chilled Applesauce  
	Roast Turkey with 
Pasta Bow Ties


Seasoned Peas
Pear Cup
	Roast Beef with 
Pasta Bow Ties


Green Beans
Peach Cup
	    Mac & Cheese



Garden Broccoli
Chilled Applesauce  
	Breakfast for lunch: French Toast and Sausage

Seasoned Peas
Mixed Berry Cup   

	2/9
	2/10
	2/11
	2/12
	2/13

	Roast Beef with 
Pasta Bow Ties


Green Beans
Peach Cup
	    Mac & Cheese



Garden Broccoli
Chilled Applesauce  
	Roast Turkey with 
Pasta Bow Ties


Seasoned Peas
Pear Cup
	Herbed Fish with 
Pasta Bow Ties


Garden Broccoli
Chilled Applesauce  
	Breakfast for lunch: French Toast and Sausage

Seasoned Peas
Mixed Berry Cup   

	2/16
	2/17
	2/18
	2/19
	2/20

	

NO SCHOOL
	

NO SCHOOL
	

NO SCHOOL
	

NO SCHOOL
	

NO SCHOOL

	2/23
	2/24
	2/25
	2/26
	2/27

	    Mac & Cheese



Seasoned Peas
Chilled Applesauce  
	Roast Turkey with 
Pasta Bow Ties


Seasoned Peas
Pear Cup
	Roast Beef with 
Pasta Bow Ties


Green Beans
Peach Cup
	    Mac & Cheese



Garden Broccoli
Chilled Applesauce  
	Breakfast for lunch: French Toast and Sausage

Seasoned Peas
Mixed Berry Cup   

	OFFERED DAILY: 1% AND FAT FREE FLAVORED MILK

	PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
	Menu items are subject to change


 SPRINGFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS
PUREE LUNCH
FEBRUARY 2026


